Okuma Catalog 2018 129
4
R
O
D
S
neMeSiS BOAt uFR
Model

rod
power
Length sections
Casting
Wt. (g)
foregrip
length
reargrip
Length
number of
guide
handle
style
Weight
(g)
neW NE-S-1403MH MH 14'0" 3-pcs 150-300 N/A 670mm 5+TIP A 528
neW NE-S-1503MH MH 15'0" 3-pcs 150-300 N/A 710mm 6+TIP A 596
neW NE-S-1603MH MH 16'0" 3-pcs 150-300 N/A 710mm 6+TIP A 683
neW NE-S-3005M-T M 3.00m 5-Tele 30-80 N/A 340mm 9+TIP A 178
neW NE-S-3506M-T M 3.50m 6-Tele 30-80 N/A 340mm 10+TIP A 217
neW NE-S-4007M-T M 4.00m 7-Tele 30-80 N/A 325mm 11+TIP A 302
- Ultra-responsive 24-carbon blank construction with solid tip.
- Quality stainless steel frame guides.
- Strong graphite reel seats.
- Quality guide cover for the Tele rods.